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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Innovation Drive

Auction Opens. Tue, Jan 24 5:00pm ET

Lot

0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113

Title

Kenmore Front Load Washer
Kenmore Dryer

IKEA Floor Lamp
Koolatron Elliptical

Storage Cupboard

Storage Cupboard
Mahogany Tea Wagon
Washstand

Wicker Style Arm Chairs
Wicker Arm Chairs

Dining Table With 2 Leaves
Christmas Decorations

3 Step Utility Ladder
Storage Containers

14" TV

Toshiba 14" TV

Pegasus Covered Casseroles
Miscellaneous China
Miscellaneous Lot
Miscellaneous L ot

Kitchen Lot

Small Appliances
Corningware

Sony Mini TV

Misc Book Lot

Misc Linen

Miscellaneous Kitchen
Upright Freezer

Box Of Glass Tiles

Modern Metal Queen Sized Bed Frame
Chrome Day Bed
Upholstered Floral Sofa And Chair

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Jan 31 12:00pm ET

Lot

0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145

Title

Two Upholstered Rocking Chairs

2 Framed Mirrors

Deilcraft China Cabinet

Electric Fireplace

Cultured Pearls With Mini Diamonds Earrings
Cutlured Pearl earrings

Glass Top Hall Table With Mirror
Office Chair

TV Cabinet And Mirror

Strathroy Furniture Dresser With 2 Mirrors
Strathroy Furniture High Boy/Armoire
Area Carpet

Dressing Mirrors And Cleaning Lot
Sankyo Dualux 1000 Movie Projector
Costume Jewellery

Porcelain Figural Lamps

Ladies Scarves

Candles

Ladies Purses

Miscellaneous L ot

2 Storage Cupboards

White Storage Items

Coffee Table

3 Drawer Dresser

3 Drawer Dresser

Deacons Bench

Misc Lot With Luggage

Rez Deck Sprayer

JVC Compact Stereo

Signed Print

Ladies Purses And Scarves

2 Mirrors



Lot

0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160

0161

0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Bissdll Little Green Machine

Media Cabinet

Pressboard Wall Unit Piece

Queen Sized Bed With Strathroy Headboard
Kilts

Ladies Formal Dresses

ladies Formal Wear

TV Stand

Kitchen Table With 4 Hoop Back Chairs
White Wicker Chair

Large Coleman Cooler

Bench

Flat Wall Mirror

Tundra Cross Country Skis

Sears Free Spirit Model C 249 30860 0
Treadmill

Giuseppe Arcese Furniture Queen Size Sleigh
Bed

Matching Night Tables

Guiseppe Arcese Furniture Dresser
Giuseppe Arcese Furniture Co High Boy
Desk

Glass And Chrome Corner Desk

Bistro Table With Glass Table 21" Dia
Resin Hinged Garden Bench

Patio Table With 2 Chairs

White Metal Patio Table With Tube Legs
Patio Set
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